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Contact Details

STOREBRAND ASA  Tel: +47-91-50-88-80

-- Fax: +

Professor Kohts Vei 9 Web: http://www.storebrand.no

1366 Lysaker E-mail: -
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Storebrand ASA engages in the provision of long-term savings and insurance to the Nordic market. It operates through the following
segments: Savings, Insurance, Guaranteed Pensions, and Other. The Savings segment deals with products that include long-term
saving for retirement with no long-term interest rate guarantees. The Insurance segment is responsible for the group's risk products.
The Guaranteed Pension consists of products encompassing long-term savings for pensions, where the customers have a guaranteed
return or benefit on the saved funds. The Other segment comprises Storebrand ASA and the company portfolios and smaller
subsidiaries. The company was founded on May 4, 1847, and is headquartered in Lysaker, Norway.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures
Receivables

Investments

Accrued liabilities
Liabilities

Common stock capital
Equity capital of a company
Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

829,372,000,000

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

696,934,000,000

490,000,000 498,000,000
867,519,000,000 743,251,000,000
2,327,000,000 2,360,000,000
29,123,000,000 37,608,000,000
896,643,000,000 896,643,000,000 780,859,000,000 780,859,000,000

2023

IFRS

2,247

3.25%

2,978.81%

2023

-2.30%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

689,946,000,000

774,745,000,000

2022
IFRS
2,138
4.82%
1,976.31%

2022

-11.00%

547,000,000
737,262,000,000
2,360,000,000
37,483,000,000

774,745,000,000

2021
IFRS
1,901

4.84%
1,966.92%

2021

26.81%
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STOREBRAND ASA

ISIN: NO0003053605 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

2023 2022 2021
Contributions receipts 9,147,000,000 48,870,000,000 53,681,000,000
Net income 3,350,000,000 2,376,000,000 3,121,000,000
EBIT 560,745,000 334,560,000 334,305,000
Operating income before taxes 3,612,000,000 2,454,000,000 3,156,000,000
Income taxes -83,000,000 -270,000,000 846,000,000

Board of Directors Members of Management Board

Jarle Kjell Roth
Christel Elise Borge
Fredrik Atting

Chairman of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board

Odd Arild Grefstad
Camilla Leikvoll
Jan Erik Saugestad

Chairman of Managing Board
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

Hanne Seim Grave
Hans-Petter Bache-Salvesen
Hans-Petter Bache-Salvesen
Karin Bing Orgland

Marianne Bergmann Reren
Martin Skancke

Svein Thomas Lomork

Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board Tove Selnes
Member of Supervisory Board Trygve Hakedal
Member of Supervisory Board Vivi Gevelt
Member of Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory Board

Jenny Rundbladh
Lars Loddesol

Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
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