## STOREBRAND ASA

ISIN: NO0003053605 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock



## **Company Profile**

**Total assets** 

Storebrand ASA engages in the provision of long-term savings and insurance to the Nordic market. It operates through the following segments: Savings, Insurance, Guaranteed Pensions, and Other. The Savings segment deals with products that include long-term saving for retirement with no long-term interest rate guarantees. The Insurance segment is responsible for the group's risk products. The Guaranteed Pension consists of products encompassing long-term savings for pensions, where the customers have a guaranteed return or benefit on the saved funds. The Other segment comprises Storebrand ASA and the company portfolios and smaller subsidiaries. The company was founded on May 4, 1847, and is headquartered in Lysaker, Norway.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.						
Financial figures	<b>2023</b> Assets Liabilities and equity		<b>2022</b> Assets Liabilities and equity		<b>2021</b> Assets Liabilities and equity	
Receivables	-		-		-	
Investments	829,372,000,000		696,934,000,000		689,946,000,000	
Accrued liabilities		490,000,000		498,000,000		547,000,000
Liabilities		867,519,000,000		743,251,000,000		737,262,000,000
Common stock capital		2,327,000,000		2,360,000,000		2,360,000,000
Equity capital of a company		29,123,000,000		37,608,000,000		37,483,000,000

896,643,000,000

780,859,000,000

780,859,000,000

774.745.000.000

774.745.000.000

896.643.000.000

Balance notes			
	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	IFRS	IFRS	IFRS
Employees	2,247	2,138	1,901
Equity ratio	3.25%	4.82%	4.84%
Debt-equity ratio	2,978.81%	1,976.31%	1,966.92%

Others			
	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	-2.30%	-11.00%	26.81%

## STOREBRAND ASA

ISIN: NO0003053605 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Contributions receipts	9,147,000,000	48,870,000,000	53,681,000,000
Net income	3,350,000,000	2,376,000,000	3,121,000,000
EBIT	560,745,000	334,560,000	334,305,000
Operating income before taxes	3,612,000,000	2,454,000,000	3,156,000,000
Income taxes	-83,000,000	-270,000,000	846,000,000

<b>Board of Directors</b>	
Jarle Kjell Roth	Chairman of Supervisory Board
Christel Elise Borge	Member of Supervisory Board
Fredrik Åtting	Member of Supervisory Board
Hanne Seim Grave	Member of Supervisory Board
Hans-Petter Bache-Salvesen	Member of Supervisory Board
Hans-Petter Bache-Salvesen	Member of Supervisory Board
Karin Bing Orgland	Member of Supervisory Board
Marianne Bergmann Røren	Member of Supervisory Board
Martin Skancke	Member of Supervisory Board
Svein Thomas Lomork	Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board		
Odd Arild Grefstad	Chairman of Managing Board	
Camilla Leikvoll	Member of Executive Committee	
Jan Erik Saugestad	Member of Executive Committee	
Jenny Rundbladh	Member of Executive Committee	
Lars Loddesol	Member of Executive Committee	
Tove Selnes	Member of Executive Committee	
Trygve Håkedal	Member of Executive Committee	
Vivi Gevelt	Member of Executive Committee	